Spieltag 15. September 2019

Spielort Bergedorf
SG FE / Hansa
Fort. Rendsburg
Union Obersch.
Husum

Spielort Bremerhaven
Cuxhaven
Seegeb./Storm.
Carat Bremen
SG Hamburg
Spielort Neukloster
Ellerbeker TV
Schwarz-Weil3
KSK Oldenburg
MSC Waren

Tabelle nach 2 Spielen

. Cuxhaven

. Fort. Rendsburg

. SG FE / Hansa

. Oldenburg/Holst.

. Schwarz-Weifl3

. Carat Bremen
Ellerbeker TV

OO, WNBE

8. Segeb./Storm-Tr.

9. Sportfr. Husum
10. MSC Waren
11. Union Obersch.
12. SG Hamburg |

: Union Obersch.
- Husum

: Fort. Rendsburg
: SG FE / Hansa

: Carat Bremen

: SG Hamburg

: Seegeb./Storm.
: Cuxhaven

: KSK Oldenburg
: MSC Waren

: Schwarz-Weil3
. Ellerbeker TV

Hilfspunkte

98:59
93.63
81:76
78:79
85:72
81:76
81:75
79:77
73:83
69:87
66:91
55:101

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Damen

Ergebnis

5216:

5264 :
5164 :
5194 :

5396 :
5351:
5292 :
5174 :

5232 :
5260 :
5315 :
5225

5197
5210
5239
5196

5343
5237
5233
5296

5234
5210
5314
5273

Punkte

6:0
6:0
51
51
4:2
3:3
3:3
3:3
15
0:6
0:6
0:6

H.-P
43:36
45:33
30:48
40:38

47:32
50:28
49:29
27:51

39:39
45:33
39:40
36:42

Saison 2019/2020

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
3:0 SpG FE / Hansa : SG Union Oberschéneweide
3:0
0:3 1 Sandra Wesemann | 881 | 8 |[Birgit Lick 855 | 4
1:2 2 Jennifer Schauer 840 | 1 [Sharon Gerkhardt 867 | 6
3:0 3 Andrea Schrobback | 869 | 7 |Susanne Ziegler 884 | 10
3:0 4 Caroline Henke 854 | 3 [Astrid Wesemann 867 | 5
3:0
0:3 5 Tina Suf3milch 886 | 12 [Katharina Franke 882 | 9
6 Simone Zander 886 | 12 [R. Zellmer/N. Schulz| 842 | 2
0:3
3:0 Ergebnis| 5216 Ergebnis| 5197
2:1 Hilfspunkte 43 Hilfspunkte 36
0:3 Punkte| 3 Punkte] O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Sportfreunde Husum : SpG FE / Hansa
1 Merle Stohrmann 870 | 8 [Jennifer Schauer 856 [ 3
2 Anja Molzahn 849 | 2 [SandraWesemann | 879 | 11
3 Claudia Lal 868 | 7 [Andrea Schrobback | 860 | 5
4 Ines Dirks 846 1 |Caroline Henke 876 9
5 Annika Heins 883 | 12 [Tina Sufmilch 866 6
6 Franziska Heins 878 | 10 [Simone Zander 859 | 4
Ergebnis| 5194 Ergebnis| 5196
Hilfspunkte 40 Hilfspunkte 38
Punkte| 1 Punkte] 2
Tabelle 1 16.09.2019




