Spielort Bergedorf		Ergebnis	HP	Pkt
SG FE / Hansa	: Union Obersch.	5216 : 5197	43:36	3:0
Fort. Rendsburg	: Husum	5264 : 5210	45:33	3:0
Union Obersch.	: Fort. Rendsburg	5164 : 5239	30:48	0:3
Husum	: SG FE / Hansa	5194 : 5196	40:38	1:2
Spielort Bremerhaven				
Cuxhaven	: Carat Bremen	5396 : 5343	47:32	3:0
Seegeb./Storm.	: SG Hamburg	5351 : 5237	50:28	3:0
Carat Bremen	: Seegeb./Storm.	5292 : 5233	49:29	3:0
SG Hamburg	: Cuxhaven	5174 : 5296	27:51	0:3
Spielort Neukloster				
Ellerbeker TV	: KSK Oldenburg	5232 : 5234	39:39	0:3
Schwarz-Weiß	: MSC Waren	5260 : 5210	45:33	3:0
KSK Oldenburg	: Schwarz-Weiß	5315 : 5314	39:40	2:1
MSC Waren	: Ellerbeker TV	5225 : 5273	36:42	0:3

1. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P
SpG FE / Hansa		: SG Union Oberschöneweide			
1 Sandra Wesemann	881	8	Birgit Lück	855	4
2 Jennifer Schauer	840	1	Sharon Gerkhardt	867	6
3 Andrea Schrobback	869	7	Susanne Ziegler	884	10
4 Caroline Henke	854	3	Astrid Wesemann	867	5
5 Tina Süßmilch	886	12	Katharina Franke	882	9
6 Simone Zander	886	12	R. Zellmer/N. Schulz	842	2
		•			
Ergebnis	5216		Ergebnis	5197	
Hilfspunkte		43	Hilfspunkte	•	36
Punkte	3		Punkte	0	
		-	-		

## Tabelle nach 2 Spielen

Hilfspunkte	Punkte
98:59	6:0
93:63	6:0
81:76	5:1
78:79	5:1
85:72	4:2
81:76	3:3
81:75	3:3
79:77	3:3
73:83	1:5
69:87	0:6
66:91	0:6
55:101	0:6
	98:59 93:63 81:76 78:79 85:72 81:76 81:75 79:77 73:83 69:87 66:91

2. Spiel	Erg.	H/P		Erg.	H/P
Sportfreunde Husum			: SpG FE / Hansa		
	•		•		
1 Merle Stöhrmann	870	8	Jennifer Schauer	856	3
2 Anja Molzahn	849	2	Sandra Wesemann	879	11
3 Claudia Laß	868	7	Andrea Schrobback	860	5
4 Ines Dirks	846	1	Caroline Henke	876	9
		_			
5 Annika Heins	883	12	Tina Süßmilch	866	6
6 Franziska Heins	878	10	Simone Zander	859	4
Ergebnis	5194		Ergebnis	5196	
Hilfspunkte		40	Hilfspunkte		38
Punkte	1		Punkte	2	